Amarillo - D1 - 02/27/2016

Place Name

1 Brewster, Clayton
Hensley, Chase

2 Mardis, Rachel
Valdez, Joshua

Place Name

1 Elliott, Andy
Miller, Tryston

2 Farrow, Ron
Meister, Jimmy

3 Swift, Pecos
Norwood, Justin

4 Mathis, Charlie
Smith, Kolton

5 Barfield, Josh
Whitley, Tracy

Place Name

1 Elliott, Andy
Miller, Tryston

2 Wilson, Cody
Shannon, Jesse

3 Elliott, Andy
Guerrero, Vince

4 Dunsworth, Hayden
Washington, Jeff

5 Farrow, Ron
Smith, Kolton

Place Name

1 Pearson, Eddie Joe
Mahaney, Jody

2 Parrish, Jeff
Winders, Kanan

3 Bass, Cameron
Salmon, Wesley

4 Smith, Kolton

Mahaney, Jody

Beginner Average / 30 Teams

Position Time
Header 2248 0On2
Heeler

Header 2466 On2
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 139 Teams

Position  Time
Header 41.8
Heeler

Header 46.04
Heeler

Header 52.66
Heeler

Header 54.91
Heeler

Header 29.23 On3
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 137 Teams

Position Time
Header 39.79
Heeler
Header 41.95
Heeler
Header 46.46
Heeler
Header 52.82
Heeler
Header 56.76
Heeler

#2.0 Average / 81 Teams

Position  Time
Header 34.82
Heeler
Header 35.85
Heeler
Header 39.11
Heeler
Header 46.62
Heeler

Earnings
$445.00
$445.00
$300.00
$150.00

Earnings
$1,030.00
$1,030.00

$855.00
$855.00
$685.00
$685.00
$515.00
$515.00
$340.00
$340.00

Earnings
$1,010.00
$1,010.00

$840.00
$840.00
$675.00
$675.00
$505.00
$505.00
$335.00
$335.00

Earnings
$800.00
$800.00
$600.00
$600.00
$400.00
$400.00
$200.00
$200.00
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Place

Place

Place

Name

Haley, Madison
Hanes, lke
Haley, Madison
Mahaney, Jody

Name

Bass, Cameron
Pierce, Grady
Haley, Madison
Mahaney, Jody
Bass, Cameron
Moseley, David

Name

Smith, Kolton
Hanes, lke
Davis, Shawn
Koehn, Dakota

Mixed Jr Sr/ 21 Teams
Position Time

Header 32.03
Heeler
Header 32.27
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 56 Teams
Position  Time

Header 40.21
Heeler
Header 43.81
Heeler
Header 45.25
Heeler

#3.5s Average / 27 Teams
Position  Time

Header 27.39
Heeler
Header 33.55
Heeler

Earnings
$310.00
$310.00
$205.00
$205.00

Earnings
$985.00
$985.00
$410.00
$410.00
$275.00
$275.00

Earnings
$1,010.00
$1,010.00

$675.00
$675.00
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